
FTTH inhouse installation kit
Cable & data outlet, preassembled

FTTH surface-mount data outlet with LC/APC connections and FO Inhouse cable 
on cardboard drum in carton

Versions
Numero Materiale Product Number of adapters Adapter Pigtails Length (m) Peso [kg]

41861500ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 10 0,54 kg

41861600ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 15 0,54 kg

41861700ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 20 0,54 kg

41861800ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 25 0,54 kg

41861900ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 30 0,54 kg

41862000ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 35 0,54 kg

41862100ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 40 0,54 kg

41862200ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 45 0,54 kg

41862300ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 50 0,54 kg

41862400ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 55 0,54 kg

41862500ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 1 
x LCD/APC

1 LCD/APC 2 x LC/APC 60 0,54 kg

41863400ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 10 0,54 kg

41863500ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 15 0,54 kg

41863600ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 20 0,54 kg

41863700ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 25 0,54 kg

Description
FTTH surface-mount data outlet for indoor installation, 80 x 80 mm, with LC/APC connections. 
Very thin FO Inhouse cable with 2 or 4 single-mode fibres, terminated with LC/APC connectors at one cable end. 
The cable is already connected to the LCD/APC adapters within the data outlet. 
Comes on cardboard drum in carton. 
Delivery with measurement report.

Applicazione
Suitable for Fibre to the Home (FTTH) indoor cabling applications. 
Typically used for connections between building entry point (BEP) and the consumer’s home.



Numero Materiale Product Number of adapters Adapter Pigtails Length (m) Peso [kg]

41863800ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 30 0,54 kg

41863900ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 35 0,54 kg

41864000ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 40 0,54 kg

41864100ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 45 0,54 kg

41864200ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 50 0,54 kg

41864300ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 55 0,54 kg

41864400ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 60 0,54 kg

41814500ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 65 0,54 kg

41814600ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 70 0,54 kg

41814700ZY FTTH inhouse installation kit 2 
x LCD/APC

2 LCD/APC 4 x LC/APC 75 0,54 kg
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